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7 March 2022 -
13 March 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
T 2 3 465 6 15253
7 8 9101112 13 4 56 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 7 March

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déil)
B 14:34 - 15:04 Vote on Order of Business

M 17:32 - 17:37 Minister to speak on statements on International
Women's Day {Dail)

_ Dail Schedule 09:12- 22:30

¥ 10:30 - 11:30 Minister to take Commencement Nos 2 and 3
(Seanad Chamber)

M 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover

M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover
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Thursday 10 March
_ Dil Schedule 09:00-19:18
¥ 11:00 - 11:30 Minister taking CM number 4 (Seanad Chamber)
B 12:04 - 12:34 Minister on LQ Cover
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL Cover

Friday 11 March

Saturday 12 March

Sunday 13 March

e

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

31/05/2022 08:43



14 March 2022 -
20 March 2022

March 2022 Aprif 2022

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1t 2 3 45 6 2383
7 8 910111213 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday 14 March

Tuesday 15 March

Wednesday 16 March

Thursday 17 March

Friday 18 March

Saturday 19 March

Sunday 20 March

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

1 31/05/2022 08:43



21 March 2022 -
27 March 2022

Monday 21 March

March 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 45 6 T e g
7 8 910111213 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30

edule 14: 00-21 13

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (D4il)
B 15:00 - 15:30 Minister to take CM number 3 (Seanad) <

Wednesday 23 March
__ Déil Schedule 09:12-21:30
19 09:30 - 10:00 Minister Noonan to take TID number 3 (Déil)

B 11:00 - 12:00 Minister to take closing speech for PMB on Ban on
Sex for Rent Bill (Dail)

Thursday 24 March
D3il Schedule 09:00-19:18

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déil)
¥ 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Déil)

Friday 25 March

Saturday 26 March

Sunday 27 March

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)

1 31/05/2022 08:44



28 March 2022 -
3 April 2022

March 2022 April 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 456 2
7 8 91011 1213 4 5 6 7 8 910
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 it 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 N 25 26 27 28 29 30

¥ 14:00 - 14:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail) =
¥ 14:30 - 14:45 Minister to take CMs 1 & 2 (Seanad) <

Wednesday 30 March
__Dail sitting 9:12am - 8:45pm

¥ 15:00 - 15:30 Minister Noonan to cover Statements on Ukraine
(LH)

Thursday731 Marchr

B 10:30 - 11:00 Minister to take CM numbers 1-3 (Seanad
Chamber) <

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Déil)
B 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dil)

__Dail sitting 9am - 8:

Friday 1 April

Saturday 2 April

Sunday 3 April

Malcolm Neonan (Housing)

1 31/05/2022 08:44



